ASCO SERIES 300
Generator Paralleling
System
ascopower.com
Authorized Partner
2
The Patented Choice

Accessory 150PC5 shown above (see ordering page for more info)
7
336 Ordering Information
336 Accessories
336 Ordering Examples
Frame 1 0 SE-
RIES
Paral-
leling
System
Model Neutral Poles Bus
Amps
Voltage* #
Gens
Accessory Enclo-
sure
H
G
1 0 3=300 3= ASCO
Switch
6 0 = None
A = Solid
3 0600
0800
1000
1200
2000
3000
4000
C = 208
H = 380
J = 400
N = 480
R = 600
2
3
4
0 = None
X = Optional
     Accessories
Z = custom
  distribution
  and optional
   accessories
C = Type 1
D = Type 1
   extended
depth
M =  Type
      3R
44A = Strip heater with thermostat wired to terminal block
for Type 1 enclosures (requires customer supplied 120VAC)
73A__ = Surge arrestor on load per shaded box
131 = American Recovery and Reinvestment Act Compliance Certification
150PS = DC control power/ground isolation per generator
150TDI = Additional 7” color touch screen interface
150PC1 = CPMS bundle (monitoring, NFPA 110 compliance, e-mail alarms, BMS interface, 1 remote client, up to 16 moni-
tored devices)
150PC5 = CPMS bundle (150PC1 plus Joint Commission reporting, event logging, historical trending, 3 remote clients, up to
32 monitored devices)
150EC = External communication (ModbusTCP for connectivity to BMS, BAS, SCADA, etc.)
G34 = Extended depth for bus expansion
Frame
The H frame is for units with “Bus Amps” of  600 amperes (“0600”) to 1200 amperes.
The G frame is for units with “Bus Amps” of  2000 to 4000 amperes.
Neutral
0 = No neutral bus (3 phase 3 wire systems)
A = A solid neutral is provided for continuous connection of  all neutrals (3 phase 4 wire systems)
Bus Amps